2017 - 2018 STATE RULES CLINICS

Dates, Times, Sites & Clinicians

VOLLEYBALL

Dist. I Aug. 8
Dist. I Aug. 8
Dist. 11 July 31
Dist. 111 Aug. 7
Dist. 111 Aug. 8
Dist. IV Aug. 8
Dist. V Aug. 8
Dist. VI Aug. 3
Dist. VI Aug. 3
*Online Aug. 16
FOOTBALL

Dist. I Aug. 8
Dist. I Aug. 8
Dist. 11 July 31
Dist. 111 Aug. 8
Dist. 111 Aug. 12
Dist. IV Aug. 8
Dist. IV Aug. 8
Dist. V Aug. 8
Dist. VI Aug. 3
Dist. VI Aug. 3
*Online Aug. 17
SOCCER

Dist. I Aug. 8
Dist. I Aug. 8
Dist. 11 July 31
Dist. 11 Aug. 9
Dist. 111 July 31
Dist. 111 Aug. 2
Dist. IV Aug. 2
Dist. IV Aug. 8
Dist. V Aug. 8
Dist. V Aug. 10
Dist. VI Aug. 3
Dist. VI Aug. 3
*Online Aug. 14
SWIMMING

Dist. I/11 Sep. 16
Dist. 111 Aug. 9
Dist. IV Aug. 8
Dist. V TBD
Dist. VI TBD
CHEER

Dist. I Aug. 3
Dist. 11 July 31
Dist. 111 Aug. 14
Dist. IV Aug. 8
Dist. V Aug. 8
Dist. VI Aug. 17
*Online Aug. 24

6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m. MST

6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m. MST

6:30 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m. MST

10:45 a.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m. MST

Coeur d’Alene H.S. (officials only)

Coeur d’Alene H.S. (coaches only)
Lewiston H.S.

Weiser H.S.

Columbia H.S.

Canyon Ridge H.S.

Highland H.S.

Idaho Falls H.S. Room 138 (officials only)
Idaho Falls H.S. Room 138 (coaches only)
Webinar — www.anymeeting.com/ihsaa

Coeur d'Alene H.S. (officials only)

Coeur d'Alene H.S. (coaches only)
Lewiston H.S.

Sawtooth M.S (coaches only)

Sawtooth M.S (officials only)

Canyon Ridge H.S. (coaches only)
Canyon Ridge H.S. (officials only)
Highland H.S.

Idaho Falls H.S. Room 135 (coaches only)

Idaho Falls H.S. Room 135 (coaches + officials)

Webinar — www.anymeeting.com/ihsaa

Coeur d’Alene H.S. (officials only)

Coeur d’Alene H.S.

Lewiston H.S.

Moscow H.S.

Mountain View H.S.

Mountain View H.S.

Canyon Ridge H.S. (officials only)

Canyon Ridge H.S. (coaches only)

Highland H.S.

Highland H.S.

Idaho Falls H.S. Media Center (coaches only)
Idaho Falls H.S. Media Center (officials only)
Webinar — www.anymeeting.com/ihsaa

Asotin Aquatic Center
Bishop Kelly H.S.
Canyon Ridge H.S.

(if needed)

(if needed)

Lakeland H.S.

Lewiston H.S.

Ridgevue H.S.

Canyon Ridge H.S.

Highland H.S

Compass Academy

Webinar — www.anymeeting.com/ihsaa

Rayna Longstreet
Rayna Longstreet
Kally McFee
Kevin Martinez
Kevin Martinez
Laurie Howard
Jetf Horrocks
Leta Chadwick
Leta Chadwick
Carmen Hartley

Roger Stewart
Roger Stewart
Corky Fazio
Greg Tuttle
Greg Tuttle
Kenny Lively
Kenny Lively
Richard Ockey
Tad Pearson
Tad Pearson
Scott Orr

Derek Kohles
Derek Kohles
Owen Vassell
Owen Vassell
John Hickcox
John Hickcox
Steven Parker
Steven Parker
Roger Castro

Roger Castro

Rick Spielman
Rick Spielman
Dan Murphy

Rich Swoboda

Aaron Tabor/Deb Marria
Laurie Wirtz

Karen Homstad

Caitlin Burr

Sharon Meador
Heidi Hagen
Marshanne Bates
Sharlene Taylor
Jessica Gallup
Cathy Owen
Lisa Hahle



DANCE

Dist. I Aug. 3
Dist. 11 July 31
Dist. 111 Aug. 14
Dist. IV Aug. 8
Dist. V Aug. 8
Dist. VI Aug. 17
*Online Aug. 24
BASKETBALL

Dist. 1 Oct. 23
Dist. 1 Oct. 24
Dist. 11 Oct. 18
Dist. 111 Oct. 18
Dist. 111 Oct. 23
Dist. IV Oct. 16
Dist. V Oct. 24
Dist. VI Oct. 17
*¥Online TBD
WRESTLING

Dist. 1 Oct. 24
Dist. 1T Oct. 18
Dist. 111 Oct. 9
Dist. 111 Oct. 10
Dist. IV Oct. 16
Dist. V Oct. 24
Dist. VI Oct. 17
*Online TBD
TRACK

Dist. I Feb. 7
Dist. 11 Feb. 14
Dist. 111 Feb. 21
Dist. IV Feb. 23
Dist. V Feb. 26
Dist. VI Feb. 20
*Online TBD
BASEBALL

Dist. I Feb. 14
Dist. I Feb. 20
Dist. 11 Feb. 14
Dist. 111 Feb. 12
Dist. IV Feb. 19
Dist. V Feb. 26
Dist. VI Feb. 20
Dist. VI Feb. 27
SOFTBALL

Dist. I Feb. 14
Dist. I Feb. 15
Dist. 11 Feb. 14
Dist. 111 Feb. 12
Dist. IV Feb. 19
Dist. V Feb. 26
Dist. VI Feb. 20
Dist. VI Feb. 27

3:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m. MST

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
TBD

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
TBD

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
TBD

6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Lakeland H.S.
Lewiston H.S.
Ridgevue H.S.
Canyon Ridge H.S.
Highland H.S.
Compass Academy

Webinar — www.anymeeting.com/ihsaa

Coeur d'Alene H.S. (officials only)
Coeur d'Alene H.S. (coaches only)
Lewiston H.S.

Fruitland H.S.

Columbia H.S.

Canyon Ridge H.S.

Century H.S.

Idaho Falls H.S. Room 135

Webinar — www.anymeeting.com/ihsaa

Coeur d'Alene H.S.

Lewiston H.S

Weiser H.S.

Mountain View H.S.

Canyon Ridge H.S.

Century H.S.

Idaho Falls H.S. Room 138

Webinar — www.anymeeting.com/ihsaa

Post Falls H.S.

Lewiston H.S.

Mountain View H.S.

Canyon Ridge H.S.

Century H.S.

Rigby H.S.

Webinar — www.anymeeting.com/ihsaa

Coecur d’Alene H.S. (officials only)

Coecur d’Alene H.S. (coaches only)

Lewiston H.S.

Sawtooth M.S.

Canyon Ridge H.S.

Century H.S.

Idaho Falls H.S. Media Center (coaches only)
Idaho Falls H.S. Media Center (officials only)

Coeur d'Alene H.S. (coaches only)

Coeur d'Alene H.S. (officials only)

Lewiston H.S.

Middleton H.S

Canyon Ridge

Century H.S.

Idaho Falls H.S. Media Center (coaches only)
Idaho Falls H.S. Media Center (officials only)

*Online clinics are subject to change
Online clinics (webinars) will be offered in the following areas:
football, volleyball soccer, cheer, dance, wrestling, basketball, and track

Sharon Meador
Katie Ball

Annie Calhoun
Julie Silcock
Natalie Galloway
Krista Briggs
Lisa Hahle

John Posnick
John Posnick
Darren Malm
Brad Schmidt
Brad Schmidt
Sean Standley
Greg Harding
James Bolen

Greg Harding

Ryan Wood
George Germer
Jim Marosvari
Jim Marosvari
Ron Anthony
Arne Jones
Layne Dalley

Wade Quesnell
Gordon Heath
Ty Jones

Jerry Kleinkopf
Rich Condie
James Parrish

Brian Rounds
Brian Rounds
Shawn Kaschmitter
John Shinoskie
Gary Krumm

Gary Catlson
Brent Martin

Brent Martin

Ted Yurek
Russell Lacy
Pat Zink
Randy Lyons
Gary Krumm
Gary Catlson
Brent Martin
Brent Martin



